0 None, Jacksonville, Telfair,
Georgia, United States 31544

0 Sqft - 0 East River Road, Jacksonville, Telfair,

Georgia, United States 31544

Basic Details
Price:

Rooms:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:
Subdivision:

Listing Type:

Property Status:

Address Map
Latitude:

Longitude:

Agent Info
(=]

$191,508
0

0

0

0

0 Sqft

0

NONE
For Sale

Active

N31°49'17.3"
Wg3° 1' 18"

Kelli Lamb

o9 ACRES

23 ACRES

OUTLINES FOR REFERE

Features

J

Style:

& +1-912-427-9345

B 912-294-4724

B klamb@parker-realty.net

Hunting Land




